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Total Passengers are up 0.8% for the month and up 1.6% year to date.

Cargo volume is down 2.4% for the month and up 1.1% year to date.

Mail is down 13.8% for the month and down 8.1% year to date.

• Aircraft operations are down 2.9% for the month and down 3.3% year to date.

Total Passenger
Domestic

International

February
2019

624,246
11,573

February %
2018 Change

617,264 1.1%
13,204 -12.4%

Total Passengers 635,819 630,468 0.8%

Total Cargo 11,652,091 11,942,207 -2.4%

year-to-date
2019 2018

1,267,728
22,977

1,243,453
26,880

%
Change

2.0%
-14.5%

1,290,705 1,270,333 1.6%

24,258,552 23,984,193 1.1%

Total Mail 2,562,290 2,972,514 -13.8% 5,584,734 6,076,525 -8.1%

Total Operations 10,592 10,908 -2.9% 22,002 22,745 -3.3%

For more information contact Ed Moeller
at 412-472-5549 or emoeller@flypittsburgh.com
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